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200m Ind Medley
B final

Lignano Sabbiadoro, Saturday 01/06/2019 - 18:18

Cron: A - Base v.: 50
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PALAZZO MISHA
SHCHALKANAU YAHOR
ONEA ANDREAS
SHABALIN ANDREI
KHALILI NADER
LIGNOS GERASIMOS
PAVLENKO ARTEM
STRASIK TADEAS
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2019 WORLD PARA SWIMMING WORLD SERIES

RESULTS

Heat

Year

SM142002
SM9 2001
SM8 1992
SM141998
SM142001
SM131995
SM141990
SM102000

Team

Asd Verona Swimming Team
Belarus

Austria

Russia

Finland

Greece

Russia

Czech Republic
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Men

Time Pt
02:20.51 861
02:26.83 831
02:33.83 830
02:22.40 828
02:22.94 819
02:21.77 761
02:27.34 737
02:27.79 673
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Results available online on www.natatoria.com
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